
 
Class 1: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
275 Saskia  Paul 12th Silver Spring MD 2021 1st  
251 Elizabeth  Lile 10th West Chester  PA 2023 2nd  
233 Victoria Klapper 11th Mechanicsville VA 2022 3rd  
260 Grace  Allen 11th Ottsville PA 2022 4th  
247 Isabella  Catto 11th Montville NJ 2022 5th  
229 Ellie  Vest 10th Hamilton  VA 2023 6th  
226 Yuting  Xie 10th St. James NY 2023 Res. 

 
 
Class 2: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
116 Bailey  Moriarty 12th Nokesville VA 2021 1st  
273 Katrina  Pugni 10th Coram NY 2023 2nd 
237 Audrey Villarreal 12th Trabuco  CA 2021 3rd  
227 Chloe Bain 11th St. James NY 2022 4th  
259 Nicole  Gordon 12th Lumberton NJ 2021 5th  

 
 
Class 3: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
270 Aislinn  Bermingham 11th Chatham NJ 2022 1st  
249 Maggie Lawrence 12th Bedford Hills NY 2021 2nd  
246 Rileigh  Weiss 12th Orlando FL 2021 3rd  
231 Isabella  Reed 10th Triangle VA 2023 4th  
240 Kaitlyn  Parker 12th Califon NJ 2021 5th  
257 Charlotte  Jones 11th Morristown NJ 2022 6th  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 4: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
275 Saskia  Paul 12th Silver Spring MD 2021 1st  
251 Elizabeth  Lile 10th West Chester  PA 2023 2nd  
233 Victoria Klapper 11th Mechanicsville VA 2022 3rd  
226 Yuting  Xie 10th St. James NY 2023 4th  
247 Isabella  Catto 11th Montville NJ 2022 5th  
229 Ellie  Vest 10th Hamilton  VA 2023 6th  
260 Grace  Allen 11th Ottsville PA 2022 Res. 

 
 
Class 5: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
116 Bailey  Moriarty 12th Nokesville VA 2021 1st  
259 Nicole  Gordon 12th Lumberton NJ 2021 2nd  
273 Katrina  Pugni 10th Coram NY 2023 3rd  
237 Audrey Villarreal 12th Trabuco  CA 2021 4th  
227 Chloe Bain 11th St. James NY 2022 5th  

 
 
Class 6: Advanced Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
270 Aislinn  Bermingham 11th Chatham NJ 2022 1st  
257 Charlotte  Jones 11th Morristown NJ 2022 2nd  
246 Rileigh  Weiss 12th Orlando FL 2021 3rd  
249 Maggie Lawrence 12th Bedford Hills NY 2021 4th  
231 Isabella  Reed 10th Triangle VA 2023 5th  
240 Kaitlyn  Parker 12th Califon NJ 2021 6th  

 
 
Class 7: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
243 Kathleen  Emery 12th Allendale NJ 2021 1st  
268 Sarah  Iredell 12th Cranford NJ 2021 2nd  
232 Kendall  Towne 10th Mechanicsville VA 2023 3rd  
269 Jordyn  Catron 10th Bear DE 2023 4th  
263 Emma  Philiposian 9th Woolwich TWP NJ 2024 5th  

 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 8: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
230 Victoria Reed 9th Triangle VA 2024 1st  
267 Morgan   Ferry 11th Alloway NJ 2022 2nd  
265 Alexandrea  Williams 10th Mount Laurel NJ 2023 3rd  
250 Shea Ehrhard 12th Darien  CT 2021 4th  

 
 
Class 9: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
232 Kendall  Towne 10th Mechanicsville VA 2023 1st  
268 Sarah  Iredell 12th Cranford NJ 2021 2nd  
269 Jordyn  Catron 10th Bear DE 2023 3rd  
263 Emma  Philiposian 9th Woolwich TWP NJ 2024 4th  
243 Kathleen  Emery 12th Allendale NJ 2021 5th  

 
 
Class 10: Open Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
250 Shea Ehrhard 12th Darien  CT 2021 1st  
230 Victoria Reed 9th Triangle VA 2024 2nd  
267 Morgan   Ferry 11th Alloway NJ 2022 3rd  
265 Alexandrea  Williams 10th Mount Laurel NJ 2023  

 
 
Class 11: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
255 Emilie  Mannino 10th Manhasset NY 2023 1st  
244 Mikayla Early 12th Chelmsford MA 2021 2nd  
238 Roya Cranford 11th Ashburn VA 2022 3rd  
179 Arwen Talbot 10th Mc Lean VA 2023 4th  
242 Maya  Dishmon 10th Winston-Salem NC 2023 5th  
258 Ana  Lattanzio 10th Roseland NJ 2023 6th  
261 Allie Romano 11th South Orange NJ 2022 Res. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 12: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
262 Gabriella Cotler 9th Livingston NJ 2024 1st  
239 Emily Lord 12th Leesburg VA 2021 2nd  
256 Sophie  Schneider 11th New York NY 2022 3rd  
241 Katherine Dudenhoefer 12th Harborcreek PA 2021 4th  
271 Cassidy  Koetje 9th Westfield NJ 2024 5th  
236 Tara  Quinn 11th Glen Ridge NJ 2022 6th  

 
 
Class 13: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
255 Emilie  Mannino 10th Manhasset NY 2023 1st   
244 Mikayla Early 12th Chelmsford MA 2021 2nd  
258 Ana  Lattanzio 10th Roseland NJ 2023 3rd  
238 Roya Cranford 11th Ashburn VA 2022 4th  
261 Allie Romano 11th South Orange NJ 2022 5th  
242 Maya  Dishmon 10th Winston-Salem NC 2023 6th  
179 Arwen Talbot 10th Mc Lean VA 2023  

 
 
Class 14: Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
256 Sophie  Schneider 11th New York NY 2022 1st  
236 Tara  Quinn 11th Glen Ridge NJ 2022 2nd  
262 Gabriella Cotler 9th Livingston NJ 2024 3rd  
271 Cassidy  Koetje 9th Westfield NJ 2024 4th  
241 Katherine Dudenhoefer 12th Harborcreek PA 2021 5th  
239 Emily Lord 12th Leesburg VA 2021 6th  

 
 
Class 15: Walk Trot 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
266 Juliana   Klapper 9th Mechanicsville VA 2024 1st  
252 Stella  Gibson 10th Brooklyn NY 2023 2nd  

 
 
Class 16: Walk Trot Canter 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
266 Juliana   Klapper 9th Mechanicsville VA 2024 1st  
252 Stella  Gibson 10th Brooklyn NY 2023 2nd  

 
 



Class 17: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
234 Tessa  Hawks 8th Ashland VA 2025 1st  
235 Sarah  Strzegowski 10th Westford MA 2023 2nd  
245 Alana  Deacon 9th Littleton MA 2024 3rd  
264 Hannah Vaughn 12th Purcellville VA 2021 4th  
193 Luca  Perricone 11th Patchogue NY 2022 5th  

 
 
Class 18: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Flat 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
272 Natalie  Dresdow 12th Overland Park KS 2021 1st  
274 Caitlynn   Weissberg 10th St. James NY 2023 2nd  
228 Madeleine Odery 12th Stony Brook NY 2021 3rd  
253 Winn  Schmitt 12th Port Washington NY 2021 4th  
276 Brooke  Taylor 11th Garwood NJ 2022 5th  

 
 
Class 19: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
234 Tessa  Hawks 8th Ashland VA 2025 1st  
235 Sarah  Strzegowski 10th Westford MA 2023 2nd  
264 Hannah Vaughn 12th Purcellville VA 2021 3rd  
245 Alana  Deacon 9th Littleton MA 2024 4th  
193 Luca  Perricone 11th Patchogue NY 2022 5th  

 
 
Class 20: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences 
 

Back # First Name Last Name Grade City State Grad Year Placing 
272 Natalie  Dresdow 12th Overland Park KS 2021 1st  
276 Brooke  Taylor 11th Garwood NJ 2022 2nd  
228 Madeleine Odery 12th Stony Brook NY 2021 3rd  
274 Caitlynn   Weissberg 10th St. James NY 2023 4th  
253 Winn  Schmitt 12th Port Washington NY 2021 5th  

 
 
 
 
 


